

5 YEARS GROUP FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

Financial years ended 30 June		2012	2013	2014	2015	2016
Revenue	(RM'000)	3,235,355	2,591,833	2,481,954	2,087,508	701,779
Loss before tax	(RM'000)	(597,616)	(354,864)	(625,851)	(645,081)	(561,810)
Loss after tax	(RM'000)	(524,737)	(326,656)	(598,834)	(656,594)	(560,781)
Net loss attributable to owners of the Company	(RM'000)	(461,207)	(245,618)	(507,071)	(522,965)	(440,875)
<hr/>						
Total assets	(RM'000)	5,658,507	4,334,722	3,840,108	3,214,144	2,842,150
Net assets/(liabilities)	(RM'000)	490,797	216,032	(286,066)	(797,948)	(1,236,704)
Total borrowings	(RM'000)	2,786,766	1,792,287	1,866,799	1,956,802	2,021,128
<hr/>						
Loss per share	(Sen)	(67.6)	(18.7)	(38.5)	(39.7)	(33.5)
Net assets/(liabilities) per share	(Sen)	35	15	(23)	(62)	(95)

